 Diameter
TIP
Diameter
Cutting
Length
Total
Length
Shank
Dia.(h6)
No. of
Flutes
Include
Angle
D(mm) d (mm) CL (mm) TL (mm SD (mm) (Z) (A)
CEM D10xCL5xA82xTL50xSD10 CEM-100053-82 10 1 5.0 50 10 3 82° 5°
CEM D10xCL4.5xA90xTL50xSD10 CEM-100043-90 10 1 4.5 50 10 3 90° 5°
CEM D10xCL3.5xA100xTL50xSD10 CEM-100033-100 10 1 3.5 50 10 3 100° 5°
CEM D10xCL2.5xA120xTL50xSD10 CEM-100023-120 10 1 2.5 50 10 3 120° 5°
 Diameter TIP
Diameter
Cutting
Length
Total
Length
Shank
Dia.(h6)
No. of
Flutes
Include
Angle
D(mm) d (mm) CL (mm) TL (mm SD (mm) (Z) (A)
CEM D25xCL11.5xA82xTL70xSD10 CEM-250115-82 25 5 11.5 70 10 5 82° 5°
CEM D25xCL10xA90xTL70xSD10 CEM-250105-90 25 5 10.0 70 10 5 90° 5°
CEM D25xCL8xA100xTL70xSD10 CEM-250085-100 25 5 8.0 70 10 5 100° 5°
CEM D25xCL5.5xA120xTL70xSD10 CEM-250055-120 25 5 5.5 70 10 5 120° 5°
How to read item code:
C EM-100 05 -82
Include Angle
Cutting Length
Diameter
Tool Type (EM=End Mill, DR=Drill, RM=Reamer)
Material (C=Carbide, D=PCD, N=PCBN, M=MCD, CV=CVD, ND=Natural Diamond)
Type B
Description Item Code
Helix
Angle
                 Carbide Chamfer Specification
     HALCYON TECHNOLOGY PLC.
41 Moo 14 Bangchan Industrial Estate Soi 6, Serithai Road, Minburi, Bangkok, Thailand 10510
Tel: +66 2 906 3242-50   e-mail: sales@halcyon.co.th
Type A
Description Item Code
Helix
Angle
Remarks:
- Price: ex factory
- Any special upon request available Updated: January 2024